
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 450 GROUP B PRACTICE #2

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

STEEL CITY RACEWAY - DELMONT, PS

ROUND 11 OF 12 - SEPTEMBER 1, 2012

450 Motocross

STEEL CITY NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

310 S. Durham  626.3541

168 T. Hibbert  426.3612

882 M. Kok  626.3643

881 J. Lorenz  626.8624

558 D. Slusser  327.0175

118 B. Perry  227.1176

209 F. Smola  427.1217

670 D. Schmoke  527.1578

921 S. Cunningham  427.2839

813 A. Lampi  227.32510

520 T. Gallo  627.44411

471 R. Zimmerman  527.44912

514 A. Roth  427.59613

717 B. Streit  527.60014

573 A. Mare  427.70615

587 D. Kendall  527.77416

467 T. Newcome  427.92517

763 C. Ahl  428.19918

693 T. Saye  528.29319

437 C. Bright  528.42320

836 M. Sandoval  428.72521

495 T. Castillo  628.77422

740 D. Rucker  428.85723

336 D. Bantum  228.89124

342 S. Darling  429.12025

289 T. Martin  429.16226

524 J. DeRyke  629.21527

990 S. Taylor  529.24228

549 B. Kibler  429.32129

442 G. Pamart  329.47630

686 R. Malkiewicz  529.57431

369 J. Philbrick  329.88132

398 R. Kraft  230.28733

134 N. Lane  330.32134

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

168 T. Hibbert  438.5941

881 J. Lorenz  638.8962

921 S. Cunningham  438.9463

882 M. Kok  439.0254

310 S. Durham  339.2035

670 D. Schmoke  339.3106

558 D. Slusser  339.3277

209 F. Smola  239.4908

118 B. Perry  239.7389

587 D. Kendall  540.23410

520 T. Gallo  440.25311

471 R. Zimmerman  240.53312

693 T. Saye  540.61713

813 A. Lampi  240.90314

467 T. Newcome  440.97715

514 A. Roth  341.37516

717 B. Streit  241.66917

524 J. DeRyke  641.71418

336 D. Bantum  241.71819

437 C. Bright  241.85920

990 S. Taylor  242.15421

740 D. Rucker  442.18422

549 B. Kibler  642.20623

289 T. Martin  442.32024

495 T. Castillo  642.65925

763 C. Ahl  642.71326

573 A. Mare  242.73627

442 G. Pamart  542.80828

836 M. Sandoval  342.94329

369 J. Philbrick  543.18730

398 R. Kraft  243.32131

342 S. Darling  343.44332

686 R. Malkiewicz  244.89233

134 N. Lane  245.42834

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

168 T. Hibbert  41:31.2301

209 F. Smola  41:32.7722

881 J. Lorenz  41:33.2093

310 S. Durham  61:33.4074

558 D. Slusser  31:33.6155

118 B. Perry  41:33.6616

921 S. Cunningham  41:33.8647

670 D. Schmoke  41:34.0948

813 A. Lampi  21:35.2679

520 T. Gallo  21:35.54010

587 D. Kendall  31:35.69611

990 S. Taylor  31:37.11812

763 C. Ahl  21:37.38313

471 R. Zimmerman  51:37.52414

882 M. Kok  41:37.62515

467 T. Newcome  21:37.95216

693 T. Saye  21:37.99317

514 A. Roth  21:38.10318

740 D. Rucker  21:38.19319

717 B. Streit  21:38.63920

289 T. Martin  21:38.84421

573 A. Mare  21:38.91522

398 R. Kraft  21:39.03823

836 M. Sandoval  41:39.14124

549 B. Kibler  31:39.35625

437 C. Bright  11:40.83526

495 T. Castillo  51:41.29027

336 D. Bantum  51:41.83228

369 J. Philbrick  31:41.89429

442 G. Pamart  21:42.38630

342 S. Darling  31:42.52931

524 J. DeRyke  21:42.56032

686 R. Malkiewicz  31:44.80333

134 N. Lane  21:48.94734
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